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Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  BERGDAHL  Johanna   SWE 

 2  GARS  Sanne   SWE 

 3  OLEINIK  Julia   EST 

 3  SAMUELSSON  Emma   SWE 

 5  BELJAJEVA  Julia   EST 

 6  EMBRICH  Irina   EST 

 7  KUUSK  Kristina   EST 

 8  PAJU  Nelli   EST 

 9  AVENA  Alexandra   MEX 

 10  VAGGO  Emma   SWE 

 11  KIRPU  Erika   EST 

 12  HAARLEM  Sophie   SWE 

 13  TANNOUS  Dominique   LIB 

 14  PACEVICIUTE  Rimante   LTU 

 15  LEHTONEN  Suvi   FIN 

 16  PIERACCIANI  Eleonora   ITA 

 17  KLAFSTAD  Pia   NOR 

 18  MUMM  Emelie   SWE 

 19  LUMME  Terhi   FIN 

 20  JEANES  Emily Clare   GBR 

 21  TAUSAN  Leah   AUS 

 22  BROSGARD  Jennifer   SWE 

 23  LATINYTE  Ruta   LTU 

 24  SMITH  Katrina   GBR 

 25  LEJON  Viktoria   SWE 

 26  GOSSER-DUNCAN  Katja   SWE 

 26  WESSLEN  Elin   SWE 

 28  ANDERSSON  Malin   SWE 

 29  LINDE  Asa   SWE 

 30  MODIN  Katarina   SWE 

 31  BOTTOMS  Lindsay   GBR 

 32  JOHNSSON  Anna   SWE 

 33  FREDRIKSSON  Lovisa   SWE 

 34  KEMBRING  Linda   SWE 

 35  KARLSSON  Ebba   SWE 

 36  WENNE  Emma   SWE 
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 37  DEWSNAP  Charlotte   NZL 

 38  NIKLASDOTTER  Ebba   SWE 

 39  WILLEMO  Josefine   SWE 

 40  NAHTMAN  Evelina   SWE 

 41  LIM  Valerie   SIN 

 42  DONAGHY  Laura   IRL 

 43  PENTTINEN  Anna-Riikka   FIN 

 44  LEHTONEN  Ritva-Leena   FIN 

 45  WARVSTEN  Kerstin   SWE 

 46  PERSSON  Caroline   SWE 

 47  MARTENSSON  Elvira   SWE 
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SAF Pokalen

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 - 09:15 - Piste No

1
V/M Indicator HS

HAARLEM Sophie  SWE V V 4 3 V V 0,667 10 27

NIKLASDOTTER Ebba  SWE 3 2 2 2 V V 0,333 -8 19

GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja  SWE 2 V 4 1 V4 3 0,333 -6 19

SMITH Katrina  GBR V V V 4 4 V 0,667 7 28

BELJAJEVA Julia  EST V V V V V V 1,000 17 30

JOHNSSON Anna  SWE 1 3 3 V 2 V 0,333 -8 19

MARTENSSON Elvira  SWE 1 4 V 1 1 4 0,167 -12 16

  Poule No 2 - 09:15 - Piste No 3 V/M Indicator HS

LEJON Viktoria  SWE V V 4 V V 0,800 6 24

BROSGARD Jennifer  SWE 4 V V 2 4 0,400 0 20

PERSSON Caroline  SWE 1 4 1 3 1 0,000 -15 10

FREDRIKSSON Lovisa  SWE V 1 V 0 3 0,400 -6 14

EMBRICH Irina  EST 4 V V V 1 0,600 5 20

LUMME Terhi  FIN 4 V V V V 0,800 10 24

  Poule No 3 - 09:15 - Piste No

4
V/M Indicator HS

SAMUELSSON Emma  SWE 4 V 3 V V V 0,667 6 27

ANDERSSON Malin  SWE V 4 V 4 2 V 0,500 1 25

KARLSSON Ebba  SWE 3 V 2 V 0 V 0,500 -4 20

PAJU Nelli  EST V 4 V V V V 0,833 9 29

PACEVICIUTE Rimante  LTU 4 V 3 4 3 3 0,167 -7 22

JEANES Emily Clare  GBR 3 V V 3 V V 0,667 7 26

PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka  FIN 1 1 2 3 V 4 0,167 -12 16

  Poule No 4 - 09:15 - Piste

No 5
V/M Indicator HS

WENNE Emma  SWE V V V 0 4 V3 0,667 4 22

MODIN Katarina  SWE 3 3 V 1 3 V 0,333 -4 20

WESSLEN Elin  SWE 2 V V 2 4 V 0,500 3 23

DONAGHY Laura  IRL 1 2 0 3 3 3 0,000 -18 12
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KIRPU Erika  EST V V V V V V 1,000 19 30

AVENA Alexandra  MEX V V V V 4 V4 0,833 7 28

LIM Valerie  SIN 2 2 2 V 1 2 0,167 -11 14

  Poule No 5 - 09:15 - Piste No

6
V/M Indicator HS

WARVSTEN Kerstin  SWE 3 1 1 3 4 4 0,000 -14 16

NAHTMAN Evelina  SWE V 1 1 4 2 0 0,167 -15 13

VAGGO Emma  SWE V V 2 V V3 V3 0,833 11 23

KUUSK Kristina  EST V V V V V4 V 1,000 17 29

PIERACCIANI Eleonora  ITA V V 1 1 2 V 0,500 -5 19

KLAFSTAD Pia  NOR V V 2 3 V V 0,667 9 25

LEHTONEN Suvi  FIN V V 2 4 2 1 0,333 -3 19

  Poule No 6 - 09:15 - Piste

No 7
V/M Indicator HS

KEMBRING Linda  SWE 1 V 3 1 4 4 0,167 -5 18

BERGDAHL Johanna  SWE V V 4 V V V 0,833 16 29

WILLEMO Josefine  SWE 1 1 V 3 3 3 0,167 -12 16

LINDE Asa  SWE V4 V 4 3 V V 0,667 3 26

TANNOUS Dominique  LIB V3 3 V4 V4 V V3 0,833 6 22

TAUSAN Leah  AUS V 3 V 3 2 V 0,500 -2 23

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena  FIN V 0 V 4 2 3 0,333 -6 19

  Poule No 7 - 09:15 - Piste

No 8
V/M Indicator HS

MUMM Emelie  SWE X 1 4 V V 4 0,400 -1 19

LINDGREN Julia  SWE S S S S S S forfait

GARS Sanne  SWE V X V 3 4 V 0,600 9 22

BOTTOMS Lindsay  GBR V X 2 3 0 V 0,400 -8 15

LATINYTE Ruta  LTU 1 X V V 3 V 0,600 -1 19

OLEINIK Julia  EST 4 X V V V V 0,800 11 24

DEWSNAP Charlotte  NZL V X 0 4 4 1 0,200 -10 14
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SAF Pokalen

Poules, round No 2

  Poule No 1 - 11:15 - Piste No

1
V/M Indicator HS

MARTENSSON Elvira  SWE 2 3 1 3 0 2 0,000 -19 11

MUMM Emelie  SWE V 3 V V V 2 0,667 3 25

SAMUELSSON Emma  SWE V V V 4 V V 0,833 12 29

NAHTMAN Evelina  SWE V 3 2 1 1 4 0,167 -10 16

SMITH Katrina  GBR V 3 V V 0 2 0,500 -3 20

LEHTONEN Suvi  FIN V 4 0 V V 3 0,500 6 22

KIRPU Erika  EST V V 4 V V V 0,833 11 29

  Poule No 2 - 11:15 - Piste No

3
V/M Indicator HS

BROSGARD Jennifer  SWE V 3 V 2 2 V 0,500 -2 22

WARVSTEN Kerstin  SWE 2 2 1 0 V 2 0,167 -16 12

HAARLEM Sophie  SWE V V V 2 V V 0,833 10 27

MODIN Katarina  SWE 3 V 2 1 V 3 0,333 -3 19

BELJAJEVA Julia  EST V V V V V V 1,000 22 30

PENTTINEN Anna-Riikka  FIN V 3 3 1 0 0 0,167 -15 12

JEANES Emily Clare  GBR 4 V 2 V 3 V 0,500 4 24

  Poule No 3 - 11:15 - Piste No

4
V/M Indicator HS

LEJON Viktoria  SWE V 0 3 V V 1 0,500 -5 19

WILLEMO Josefine  SWE 4 3 3 3 3 V 0,167 -8 21

GARS Sanne  SWE V V V V V V 1,000 16 30

KUUSK Kristina  EST V V 4 V V V 0,833 9 29

BOTTOMS Lindsay  GBR 4 V 2 4 V4 2 0,333 -5 21

LIM Valerie  SIN 1 V 1 2 3 4 0,167 -11 16

PIERACCIANI Eleonora  ITA V 4 4 3 V V 0,500 4 26

  Poule No 4 - 11:15 - Piste No

5
V/M Indicator HS

BERGDAHL Johanna  SWE V V V 4 V3 V 0,833 18 27

KEMBRING Linda  SWE 2 V 4 2 1 V 0,333 -3 19
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PERSSON Caroline  SWE 0 0 V 1 1 4 0,167 -18 11

KARLSSON Ebba  SWE 2 V 4 2 1 V 0,333 -7 19

EMBRICH Irina  EST V V V V V3 V 1,000 17 28

KLAFSTAD Pia  NOR 0 V V V 1 V 0,667 9 21

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena  FIN 0 2 V 2 1 3 0,167 -16 13

  Poule No 5 - 11:15 - Piste No

6
V/M Indicator HS

VAGGO Emma  SWE V V 4 V V V 0,833 13 29

JOHNSSON Anna  SWE 1 3 0 V V 4 0,333 -8 18

FREDRIKSSON Lovisa  SWE 4 V 3 3 3 V 0,333 -3 23

OLEINIK Julia  EST V V V 3 V V 0,833 11 28

TAUSAN Leah  AUS 3 4 V V 3 V 0,500 2 25

LATINYTE Ruta  LTU 1 2 V 4 V V 0,500 -3 22

DONAGHY Laura  IRL 2 V 3 1 2 4 0,167 -12 17

  Poule No 6 - 11:15 - Piste No 7 V/M Indicator HS

WENNE Emma  SWE 2 V 3 3 3 0,200 -8 16

GOSSER-DUNCAN Katja  SWE V 4 3 1 V 0,400 -2 18

ANDERSSON Malin  SWE 4 V 2 V 3 0,400 -3 19

LUMME Terhi  FIN V V V 3 4 0,600 4 22

PAJU Nelli  EST V V 3 V V 0,800 8 23

PACEVICIUTE Rimante  LTU V 3 V V 3 0,600 1 21

  Poule No 7 - 11:15 - Piste No 8 V/M Indicator HS

WESSLEN Elin  SWE V 4 V 2 2 0,400 -2 18

NIKLASDOTTER Ebba  SWE 4 2 V 0 2 0,200 -11 13

LINDE Asa  SWE V V 4 2 2 0,400 -3 18

DEWSNAP Charlotte  NZL 1 4 V 1 2 0,200 -9 13

TANNOUS Dominique  LIB V V V V 1 0,800 11 21

AVENA Alexandra  MEX V V V V3 V 1,000 14 23
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SAF Pokalen

      Tableau de 64

  Tableau de 64   Tableau de 32   Tableau de 16   Tableau de 8   Semi-finals   Final

1 
 BELJAJEVA

Julia 
 EST

 BELJAJEVA

Julia 

64 

 BELJAJEVA

Julia 

33 
 BOTTOMS

Lindsay 
 GBR     15/7

 BOTTOMS

Lindsay 

32 
 KEMBRING

Linda 
 SWE     15/6

 BELJAJEVA

Julia 

17 
 PACEVICIUTE

Rimante 
 LTU     15/7

 PACEVICIUTE

Rimante 

48 

 PACEVICIUTE

Rimante 

49     15/14

 LUMME Terhi 

16  LUMME Terhi  FIN

 OLEINIK Julia 

9  OLEINIK Julia  EST     15/14

 OLEINIK Julia 

56 

 OLEINIK Julia 

41     15/6

 SMITH Katrina 

24  SMITH Katrina  GBR

 OLEINIK Julia 

25  LEJON Viktoria  SWE     15/12

 LEJON

Viktoria 

40 

 KIRPU Erika 

57     15/6

 KIRPU Erika 

8  KIRPU Erika  EST

 BERGDAHL

Johanna 

5 
 BERGDAHL

Johanna 
 SWE     15/14

 BERGDAHL

Johanna 
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60 

 BERGDAHL

Johanna 

37     15/13

 ANDERSSON

Malin 

28 
 ANDERSSON

Malin 
 SWE

 BERGDAHL

Johanna 

21  TAUSAN Leah  AUS     15/4

 TAUSAN Leah 

44 

 TANNOUS

Dominique 

53     15/8

 TANNOUS

Dominique 

12 
 TANNOUS

Dominique 
 LIB

 BERGDAHL

Johanna 

13  PAJU Nelli  EST     15/11

 PAJU Nelli 

52 

 PAJU Nelli 

45     15/9

 JEANES Emily

Clare 

20 
 JEANES Emily

Clare 
 GBR

 PAJU Nelli 

29  LINDE Asa  SWE     15/12

 LINDE Asa 

36  WENNE Emma  SWE     15/14

 AVENA

Alexandra 

61     15/12

 AVENA

Alexandra 

4 
 AVENA

Alexandra 
 MEX

 BERGDAHL

Johanna 

3  GARS Sanne  SWE     15/9

 GARS Sanne 

62 

 GARS Sanne 

35 
 JOHNSSON

Anna 
 SWE     15/8

 JOHNSSON

Anna 

30 
 FREDRIKSSON

Lovisa 
 SWE     15/8
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 GARS Sanne 

19 
 PIERACCIANI

Eleonora 
 ITA     15/12

 PIERACCIANI

Eleonora 

46 

 PIERACCIANI

Eleonora 

51     12/11

 KLAFSTAD

Pia 

14 
 KLAFSTAD

Pia 
 NOR

 GARS Sanne 

11 
 KUUSK

Kristina 
 EST     15/14

 KUUSK

Kristina 

54 

 KUUSK

Kristina 

43     15/7

 BROSGARD

Jennifer 

22 
 BROSGARD

Jennifer 
 SWE

 KUUSK

Kristina 

27 
 GOSSER-

DUNCAN Katja 
 SWE     15/13

 GOSSER-

DUNCAN

Katja 

38 

 VAGGO Emma 

59     15/7

 VAGGO Emma 

6  VAGGO Emma  SWE

 GARS

Sanne 

7 
 SAMUELSSON

Emma 
 SWE     15/13

 SAMUELSSON

Emma 

58 

 SAMUELSSON

Emma 

39     15/3

 WESSLEN

Elin 

26  WESSLEN Elin  SWE

 SAMUELSSON

Emma 

23 
 LATINYTE

Ruta 
 LTU     15/11
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 LATINYTE

Ruta 

42 

 HAARLEM

Sophie 

55     15/11

 HAARLEM

Sophie 

10 
 HAARLEM

Sophie 
 SWE

 SAMUELSSON

Emma 

15  MUMM Emelie  SWE     15/13

 MUMM

Emelie 

50 

 LEHTONEN

Suvi 

47     15/9

 LEHTONEN

Suvi 

18 
 LEHTONEN

Suvi 
 FIN

 EMBRICH

Irina 

31 
 MODIN

Katarina 
 SWE     15/9

 MODIN

Katarina 

34 
 KARLSSON

Ebba 
 SWE     15/14

 EMBRICH

Irina 

63     15/6

 EMBRICH

Irina 

2 
 EMBRICH

Irina 
 EST
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